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The Compiled result of following Department/ Programme is displayed for kind information to 

the students. 

. No Department/ Prog. Sem. Remark 

1. B.A. (Hons) Sociology (2017-20) 

2. BLIS (2019-20) 

3. MLIS (2019-20) 

VI 4. B.A (Hons.) Hindi 

5. B.A (Hons.) English VI 

In case of any anomaly in the result, the student(s) are required to bring the same 
to the notice of Dean/Head concerned of the Department for clarifications within 
seven days by email. 
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School of Social Sciences 
Department of Sociology 

B.A. Sociology (Honours) Vith Semester, Session:(2017-20) 
Core/DSE Courses 

SOCY3026 sOCY3021 6 soCY3022 6 6 SOCY3028 6 

Grade Credits 9 Grade Point Earned Grade point Earned Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

Graderade Credits 
Point Earned 

Grade Credits Enrolment No. Name Grade 

24 216 9.008.35 
24 168 7.00 6.72 
24 216 9.00 8.62 

180 7.50 6.86 

1MGCU2017SOCY3001 ABHINAV KUMAR 
2 MGCU20175OCY3002 ADARSH RAJ 
3 MGCU2017SOCY3004 AHMAD ALIAKHTAR 
4 MGCU20175OCY3005 AMIT KUMAR 

5 MGCU2017SOCY3006 BARSHA PANDEY 
6MGCU20175OCY3008 BRUESH KUMAR 

7 MGCU20175OCY3010 RAJU KUMAR 
8 MGCU20175OCY3011 RISHAV RANJAN 

9MGCU2017SOCY3012 RISHIT KUMAR SINGH 
10 MGCU20175OCY3013 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 

A+ A+ A+ 24 

B+ B+ B+ B+ 24 

A+ 

B+ 24 24 
24 204 8.50 7.86 A+ 9 A A+ 24 

198 8.25 7.52 
24 24 210 8.75 8.39 
24 24 198 825 7.41 

| 24 204| 8.50 7.55 
24 192 8.007.25 

A+ 
A+ 9 

A+ B+ At 
A+ A 

A+ B+ A+ 

Popaed b'ais 
Controller of Examínátíons (/c) 

Controller of Examinations (l/c) Mahatma Gandhi Central University Motihari, Distt.-East Champaran, Bihar 
Pin Code-845 401 



B.LISc. Semester-ll (Session:2019-20) 
School of Computational Sciences, 

Informantion and Communication Core/DSE Courses 
Technology 

Department of Library and Information 
BLIS4008 BLIS4006 Sr. BLIS4007 BLIS4010 BLIS4011 Science 

2 4 BLIS4009 4 4 BLIS4012 2 2 

Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

Grade Credits Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

Grade | Credits 
S|Point| Earned 

Grade Credits 
Point | Earned 

Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

Enroiment No. Name 
Point | Earned 

MGCU2019LISC3001 AMAN KUMAR 
MGCU2019LISC3002 AMIT KUMAR A 
MGCU2019LISC3003ANJALI KUMARI A 

4 MGCU2019LISC3004 ANURAG KUMAR A 
5 MGCU2019LISC3005 ARBIND KUMAR B| 

6 MGCU2019LISC3006 AVIJIT KUMAR B+ 
7 MGCU2019LISC3007 AVINASH KUMAR B+ 

22 000.00 0.00 
22 22 194 8.82 8.91 

22 22 200 9.09 8.61 
|22 22 200 9.098.35 

I22 22 168 7.64 7.22 
22 22 180 8.18 7.83 
L22 22 186 8.45| 8.31 

F F 0 
o 100 |At A 

2 | A+ 9 
9 A+ A+ 

o10 4 A+ 10 
O 10 

IA+9 
4 o 10 

o10 

A LO 
A+| 

4 *| 
4 

10 

A+ 4 4 A+ 2 

22 22 192 8.738.61 
22 22 190 8.64 8.30 

22|22 200 9.09 8.52 
22 22 196 8.918.43 
22|22 190 8.64 8.57 
22 22|178 8.09 8.04 

22 22 184 8.36 8.00 
22 22 204 9.27 8.87 
22 22 204 9.27 8.35 

B MGCU2019LISC3008 CHANDAN KUMAR A |A 
A 

A |O10 8 4 

DIPU KUMAR 
A o A+ MGCU2019LISC3009 B+ 8 4 4 9 4 10 4 2 

10 MGCU2019LISC3010 
PANDEY_ 

JAY PRAKASH 4 o 10 
O10 

4 O 10 |A+ A+ 9 
11 MGCU2019LISC3011 NIRMA KUMARI A A+ A+ 4 

12 MGCU2019LISc3012| NISHA KUMARI| B+ 10 

PRIYANKA 
13 MGCU2019LISC3013 4 9 9 

KUMARI 
14 MGCU2019LISC3014 PUJA KUMARI A 

A 
16 MGCU2019LISC3016 VICKY JAISWAL A 

B 4 A+9 A+ 9 10 9 

15 MGCU2019LISC3015 RAHUL RA A+ 0 At 4 4 

2 |A+ o 4 10 10 

A MANI BHUSHAN 2 A 22 22 1s 8.45 7.78 

A9 2 22 22 188 8.55 791 
2 22 22 192 8.73 8.61 

A+9 2 22 22 202 9.18 8.65 
22 22 196 8.918.61 

2 22 22 218 9.919.43 

17 MGCU2019LISC3017| 9 4 LO 4 9 2 9 
KUMAR 

O 10 
IA+ 9 

IB+ 4 4 |A+| 9 18 MGCU2019LISC3018 NILIKA KIRAN A 8 
19 MGCU2019LISC3019 ATUL KUMARA 

9 2 
A 

A 
A 

A+ 9 

9 4 A+ 9 

9 4 A9 4 o10 4 
10 4 10 

LO10 4 20 MGCU2019LISC3020 HIMATRI DEV | A+ 
21 MGCU2019LISC3021| MANOJ KUMAR A 9 

2 MGCU2019LISC3022 AMAN KUMAR 
JAISWAL o102 O 10 4 10 4 9 

Prepahed by'aigh 
Controller of Examinations (1/c) 

Controller of Examinations (l/c) 
Mahatma Gandhi Central University 
Motihari, Distt.-East Champaran, Bihar 

Pin Code-845 401 



M.LISC. Semester-1l (Session:2019-20) 
School of Computational Sciences, 
Information and Communication 

Core/DSE Courses 
Technology_ 

Department of Library and Information 
r Science MLIS5006 4 M ILISS007 MLIS5007 (A) MLISS008 MLISS009 MLIS5010 

Grade Credits graaepoint Earned Gradera Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

Enrolment No. Name Grade redits Grade Credits 
Point Earned 

de Grade Credits Grade Point Earnea 
Grade Credits 

Grade Point Earned 
Grade Grade 

Point Earned 

AMARNATH MGCU2019LISC4001 
BHAGAT 0 20 0 0.00 4.30 

2 MGCU2019LISC4002| SHRUTI SUMAN A 
3 MGCU2019LISC4003 SONU SAH A 
|4 MGCU2019LISC4004 VIVER KUMAR A 

0 10 2 
O10 2 

4 A 

8 9 4 20| 20 176 8.80 
4 20 20 172 8.60 8.60 
4 20 20 164 8.20 8.20 

.70 
8 

A A 
IA A 

Prepared by: Mas 
HO/ 2020 

Controller of Examinations (1/c) 
Controller of Examinations (l/c) 

Mahatma Gandhi Central University 
Motihari, Distt.-East Champaran, Bihar 

Pin Code-845 401 



B.A Hindi (Honours) Vith Semester, (Session:2017-20) 
Core/ DSE Courses aHTT HIND3012 6 HIND3014 HIND3025 HIND3026 6 

Sr. 

Grade Credits 

Point Earned 
Enrolment No. Grade Credits 

Point Earned 
Grade Credits 

Point Earned 
Name Grade Credits 

Point Earned 
Grade Grade Grade 

MGCU2017HIND3001 ADITYA RAJ 
2 MGCU2017 HIND3005 GOVIND KUMAR 
3 MGCU2017 HIND3006 GURIYA KUMARI 
4 MGCU2017HIND3007 KAJAL KUMARI 

5MGCU2017HIND3008 MD. SAIF ANSARI 
6 MGCU2017 HIND3009 NEHA KUMARI 
7 MGCU2017 HIND3010 PRACHI KUMARI 
8 MGCU2017 HIND3012 SACHIN KUMAR 

9MGCU2017HIND3013 SRISHTY SUMAN 
10 MGCU2017HIND3014 SWATI KUMARI 
11 MGCU2017HIND3015 UJALA KUMARI 
|12 MGCU2017HIND3016 UJJWAL KUMAR 
13 MGCU2017 HIND3017 VIKASH KUMAR 
14|MGCU2016HIND3015 SHAKTI BABU 

A+ 
A 

B+ 
6 A+ 4 24 204 8.50 8.06 

A 24 180 7.50 6.73 B+ 
A 24 7.50 6.79 

192 8.00 7.10 

8.50 7.83 

4 180 
B+ 

A+ 9 24 24 204 
A+ 

A 
B+ 

8.00 7.10 
7.50 7.06 

24 192 A 

B+ 7 B+ 180 
A+ 

A+ 24 210 8.75 8.03 
A B+ 24 180 7.50 693 A+ 9 

8.25 735 
192 8.00 7.49 
192 8.00 7.24 
210 

24 198 

A 8 A 8 A 24 
B+ 

I A 
I A 

A B A+ 24 
24 A+ 6 At 8.75 775 

186 7.75 6.89 
24 

6 LA 8 B+ b 8 24 

Controller of Examinations (1/c) 

Controller of Examinations (l/c) 
Mahatma Gandhi Central University 
Motihari, Distt.-East Champaran, Bihar 

Pin Code-845 401 



B.A English (Honours) Vith Semester (Session: 2017-20) 
Core/ DSE Courses School of Humanities & Languges 

Department of English ENGL3025 ENGL3014 6 ENGL30166 ENGL3017 

Grede Sr. Credits Graderade Credits 

Point Earned 

Grade Credits 

Grade Point Earned 
Sra Grade Credits 

Point Earned 
Enrolment No. Name Grade Grade Point Earned 

7.75 7.03 
8.00 6.97 

24 198 8.25 7.25 
222 9.25 8.52 

7.31 
7.31 

192 8.00 6.73 
186 7.75 6.85 

186 MGCU2017ENGL3001 ABHUEET RAJ 
2 MGCU2017ENGL3002 ABHISHEK ANAND 
3 MGCU2017ENGL3003 ADITYA RAJ 

4 MGCU2017ENGL3004 ANSHU PRIYA 
5 MGCU2017ENGL3005 KAJAL KUMAR 
6 MGCU2017ENGL3006 MANJU KUMAR 
7 MGCU2017ENGL3007 NAZIYA RAHMAN 
8 MGCU2017ENGL3009 NITESH KUMAR 

9 MGCU2017ENGL3010 NUSRAT JABIN 
10 MGCU2017ENGL3011 PALLAVI KUMAR 
11 MGCU2017ENGL3012 PRAKRITI_ 
12 MGCU2017ENGL3013 RAGINI KUMARIL 
13 MGCU2017ENGL3014 RA PANDEY 
14 MGCU2017ENGL3015 RAKESH BAITHA 
15 MGCU2017ENGL3016 RICHA KUMARI 
16 MGCU2017ENGL3017 SAMI ALAM 
17 MGCU2017ENGL3018 SHAKSHI KUMARI 
18 MGCU2017ENGL3019 SMARIKA 
19 MGCU2017ENGL3020 SONALI KUMARI 
20 MGCU2017ENGL3021 UJWALKUMAR 
21 MGCU2017ENGL3022 UPENDRA KUMAR 
22 MGCU2017ENGL3023 VIDUSHI 
23 MGCU2016ENGL3019 SHWETA RANI 

B+ 8 
192 

A+ 

O 10 6 10 A+ 9 24 
24 198 

198 
8.25 

A+ 9 

8.25 8 

A+ B+ B+ 
B+ 

192 
216 

24 210 8.75 

B+ 8.00 6.69 
9.00 8.61 

7.79 
210 875 7.27 

8.50 7.75 
6.73 

A+ 8 
8 

8 

A+ 

A+ 

4 4 
24 204 

180L 7.50 
204 8.50 

A+ 9 6 A+ 

A+ 9 A+ 
B+ 

.4 
7.18 

7.99 
7.38 
8.55 

8.50 7.39 
210 8.75 7.58 

204 8.50 7.73 
24 186 7.75 5.85 

At AT 

B+ 4 198 .25 
210 

204 8.50 
A+ 24 .75 

A+ A+ 
24 24 222 9.25 A+ 

A+ At 24 4 204 
A+ TO 
A+ 

A+ A I B+ 

epa by:a 
o 1o/2n 

Controller of Examinations (1/c) 
Controller of Examinations (1/c) 

Mahatma Gandhi Central University 
Motihari, Distt.-East Champaran, Bihar 

Pin Code-845 401 
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